 2016年邳州市教师招聘各岗位报名人数公示
                       （截止到6月16日17时30分） 
	岗位代码
	岗位名称
	任教学科
	开考比例
	招聘人数
	报名人数

	01
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	2
	24

	02
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	9
	91

	03
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	5
	52

	04
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	6
	59

	05
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	4
	36

	06
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	7
	77

	07
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	10
	100

	08
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	1
	8

	09
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	9
	87

	10
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	5
	52

	11
	小学语文教师
	语文
	3
	5
	47



